Mini contactors
Overview and applications
2   2CDC102051B0201
Success story
Mini contactors from ABB are ideally
suited for applications where space is at
a premium. They are the flattest on market
and therefore can be used in special

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)Rated 3-phase
motor
rating
480 V
General
use
rating
power
400 V
AC-3
current
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1 50 Hz 60 Hz
kW A hp V AC V AC pce kg
B6-B7 contactors with 1 N.O. auxiliary contact
4 16 3 300 V/ 12A 24 24 1    0 B6-30-10-01 GJL1211001R0101 10 0.175
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 B6-30-10-84 GJL1211001R8104 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 B6-30-10-80 GJL1211001R8100 10 0.175
5.5 20 5 600 V/16 A 24 24 1    0 B7-30-10-01 GJL1311001R0101 10 0.175
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 B7-30-10-84 GJL1311001R8104 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 B7-30-10-80 GJL1311001R8100 10 0.175
Contactors with 1 N.C. auxiliary contact
4 16 3 300 V/ 12A 24 24 0    1 B6-30-01-01 GJL1211001R0011
110 … 127 110 … 127 0    1 B6-30-01-84 GJL1211001R8014 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 0    1 B6-30-01-80 GJL1211001R8010 10 0.175
5.5 20 5 600 V/16 A 24 24 0    1 B7-30-01-01 GJL1311001R0011 10 0.175
110 … 127 110 … 127 0    1 B7-30-01-84 GJL1311001R8014 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 0    1 B7-30-01-80 GJL1311001R8010 10 0.175
BC6-BC7 contactors with 1 N.O. auxiliary contact
4 16 3 300 V/ 12A 24 24 1    0 BC6-30-10-01 GJL1213001R0101 10 0.175
110 … 125 110 … 125 1    0 BC6-30-10-04 GJL1213001R0104 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 BC6-30-10-05 GJL1213001R0105 10 0.175
5.5 20 5 600 V/16 A 24 24 1    0 BC7-30-10-01 GJL1313001R0101 10 0.175
110 … 125 110 … 125 1    0 BC7-30-10-04 GJL1313001R0104 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 BC7-30-10-05 GJL1313001R0105 10 0.175
Contactors with 1 N.C. auxiliary contact
4 16 3 300 V/ 12A 24 24 0    1 BC6-30-01-01 GJL1213001R0011 10 0.175
110 … 125 110 … 125 0    1 BC6-30-01-04 GJL1213001R0014 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 0    1 BC6-30-01-05 GJL1213001R0015 10 0.175
5.5 20 5 600 V/16 A 24 24 0    1 BC7-30-01-01 GJL1313001R0011 10 0.175
110 … 125 110 … 125 0    1 BC7-30-01-04 GJL1313001R0014 10 0.175
220 … 240 220 … 240 0    1 BC7-30-01-05 GJL1313001R0015 10 0.175
Reversing contactors
4 16 3 300 V/ 12A 24 24 1    0 VB6-30-10-01 GJL1211901R0101 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-01 GJL1211901R0011 5 0.355
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 VB6-30-10-84 GJL1211901R8104 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-84 GJL1211901R8014 5 0.355
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 VB6-30-10-80 GJL1211901R8100 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-80 GJL1211901R8010 5 0.355
5.5 20 5 600 V/16 A 24 24 1    0 VB7-30-10-01 GJL1311901R0101 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-01 GJL1311901R0011 5 0.355
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 VB7-30-10-84 GJL1311901R8104 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-84 GJL1311901R8014 5 0.355
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 VB7-30-10-80 GJL1311901R8100 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-80 GJL1311901R8010 5 0.355
4 N.O. main poles
16 300 V/ 12A 24 24 0    0 B6-40-00-01 GJL1211201R0001 10 0.175
110 ... 127 110 ... 127 0    0 B6-40-00-84 GJL1211201R8004 10 0.175
220 ... 240 220 ... 240 0    0 B6-40-00-80 GJL1211201R8000 10 0.175
20 600 V/16 A 24 24 0    0 B7-40-00-01 GJL1311201R0001 10 0.175
110 ... 127 110 ... 127 0    0 B7-40-00-84 GJL1311201R8004 10 0.175

Setting range Short-circuit
protective device
Trip class Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)
A kg
0.10 ... 0.13 0.5 A, Fuse type T 10 T16-0.13 1SAZ711201R1005 0.100
0.13 ... 0.17 1.0 A, Fuse type T 10 T16-0.17 1SAZ711201R1008 0.100
0.17 ... 0.23 1.0 A, Fuse type T 10 T16-0.23 1SAZ711201R1009 0.100
0.23 ... 0.31 1.0 A, Fuse type T 10 T16-0.31 1SAZ711201R1013 0.100
0.31 ... 0.41 2.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-0.41 1SAZ711201R1014 0.100
0.41 ... 0.55 2.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-0.55 1SAZ711201R1017 0.100
0.55 ... 0.74 4.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-0.74 1SAZ711201R1021 0.100
0.74 ... 1.00 6.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-1.0 1SAZ711201R1023 0.100
1.00 ... 1.30 6.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-1.3 1SAZ711201R1025 0.100
1.30 ... 1.70 10.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-1.7 1SAZ711201R1028 0.100
1.70 ... 2.30 10.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-2.3 1SAZ711201R1031 0.100
2.30 ... 3.10 10.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-3.1 1SAZ711201R1033 0.100
3.10 ... 4.20 20.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-4.2 1SAZ711201R1035 0.100
4.20 ... 5.70 20.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-5.7 1SAZ711201R1038 0.100
5.70 ... 7.60 35.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-7.6 1SAZ711201R1040 0.100
7.60 ... 10.0 35.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-10 1SAZ711201R1043 0.104
10.0 ... 13.0 40.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-13 1SAZ711201R1045 0.104
13.0 ... 16.0 40.0 A, Fuse type gG 10 T16-16 1SAZ711201R1047 0.104
Please see main catalog for electronic overload relays
Ordering details accessories
For thermal
overload relays
Description Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)
A kg
T16 Single mounting kit DB16 1SAZ701901R0001 0.032
T16 thermal overload relays
0.10 … 16.0 A
2C
D